District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 Varstiy Girls

Page 1 of 1

District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 Varstiy Girls [ g

Overall Finish List

October 27, 2010

Place* Name
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*Overall place among females only

Kortney Ceballos
Allie Millican
Ashley Gonzalez
Margaret Stein
Keily Masters
Darby Hargroves
Allison Faircloth
Ashlyn Lee
Taylor Mueller
Monica Verdin
Sharon Kirk
Allea Harris
Brittney Smith
Emily Brumley
Victoria Whitaker
Bailey McClure
Lori Campbell
Cara Colwell
Andi Sheeder
Melanie Funk
Kristin Blythe
Cristal Llanas
Amanda Eddowes
Cortlyn Morgan
Faviola Tavera
Selena Espinosa
Kyla Jordan
Kirsten Holmen
Logan Evan
Kristen Arnold
Mahaley Millican
Racheal Faulkner
Jacey Marick
Alexis Earle

Team

Sanger
Sanger
Argyle
Argyle
Sanger
Argyle
Sanger
Sanger
Argyle
Sanger
Gainsville
Argyle
Sanger
Aubrey
Argyle
Argyle
Pilot Point
Whitesboro
Pilot Point
Aubrey
Pilot Point
Gainsville
Gainsville
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Gainsville
Pilot Point
Aubrey
Aubrey
Aubrey
Aubrey
Aubrey
Pilot Point
Gainsville

Bib

No

1270
1278
1163
1182
1276
1166
1271
1275
1180
1281
1236
1168
1279
1188
1185
1179
1256
1282
1263
1192
1255
1237
1233
1262
1264
1234
1260
1193
1190
1186
1230
1191
1261
1232
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Age Gender

Time
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12:21.00
12:26.00
12:26.00
12:36.00
12:47.00
12:55.00
12:55.00
12:58.00
12:59.00
13:04.00
13:21.00
13:23.00
13:24.00
13:25.00
13:32.00
14:02.00
14:04.00
14:10.00
14:18.00
14:22.00
14:26.00
14:28.00
14:39.00
14:45.00
14:47.00
15:03.00
15:11.00
15:13.00
15:16.00
15:18.00
15:25.00
15:26.00
15:27.00
15:29.00
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District 9 3A XC Meet 2010

October 27, 2010
Final Team Results - Girls
Varstiy Girls
Team - 6 Sanger Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): .
Team Score (pl 12 me:12:41.40
e (places): 23 1:03:27.00 Ave Time
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 1270 Kortney Ceballos 1 1 12:21.00 12:21.00 00:00.00
2 1278 Allie Millican 2 3 12:26.00 24:47.00 00:05.00
3 1276 Keily Masters 5 8 12:47.00 37:34.00 00:26.00
4 1271 Allison Faircloth 7 15  12:55.00 50:29.00 00:34.00
5 1275Ashlyn Lee 8 23 12:58.001:03:27.0000:37.00
6 1281Monica Verdin 10 33 13:04.001:16:31.0000:43.00
7 1279 Brittney Smith 13 46  13:24.001:29:55.0001:03.00
Team - 2 Argyle Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): .
Team Score (places): 34 Ave Time:12:51.80
(places): 34 1.04:19.00
Bib Q'All Cum . . Time
No Name Place Place —me Cum Time Back
1 1163 Ashley Gonzalez 3 3 12:26.00 12:26.00 00:00.00
2 1182Margaret Stein 4 7 12:36.00 25:02.00 00:10.00
3 1166 Darby Hargroves 6 13 12:55.00 37:57.00 00:29.00
4 1180 Taylor Mueller 9 22 12:59.00 50:56.00 00:33.00
5 1168Allea Harris 12 34 13:23.001:04:19.0000:57.00
6 1185 Victoria Whitaker 15 49 13:32.001:17:51.0001:06.00
7 1179 Bailey McClure 16 65 14:02.001:31:53.0001:36.00
Team - 5 Pilot Point Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 102 LG L IR GGG Ave Time:14:28.00
1:12:20.00
Bib Q'All Cum . . Time
No Tl Place Place Time Cum Jime Back
1 1256 Lori Campbell 17 17  14:04.00 14:04.00 00:00.00
2 1263 Andi Sheeder 18 35 14:18.00 28:22.00 00:14.00
3 1255Kiristin Blythe 20 55 14:26.00 42:48.00 00:22.00
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4 1262 Cortiyn Morgan
5 1264 Faviola Tavera
6 1260Kyla Jordan

7 1261 Jacey Marick

Team - 4 Gainsville

Team Score (places): 112

% Name

1236 Sharon Kirk

1237 Cristal Llanas
1233 Amanda Eddowes
1234 Selena Espinosa
1232 Alexis Earle

B wWN -

Team - 3 Aubrey
Team Score (places): 117

No. Name

o ame
1188 Emily Brumley
1192 Melanie Funk
1193 Kirsten Holmen
1190 Logan Evan

1186 Kristen Arnold
1230 Mahaley Millican
1191 Racheal Faulkner

~NOoO A WN

Team - 7 Whitesboro
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
N
No Name

1 1282 Cara Colwell

23
24
26
32

78
102
128
160
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14:45.00 57:33.00 00:41.00
14:47.001:12:20.0000:43.00
15:11.001:27:31.0001:07.00
15:27.00 1:42:58.0001:23.00

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times):

1:13:00.00

O'All  Cum

Place Place
11 11
21 32
22 54
25 79
33 112

Ave Time:14:36.00

. . Time
Time Cum Time Back
13:21.00 13:21.00 00:00.00
14:28.00 27:49.00 01:07.00
14:39.00 42:28.00 01:18.00
15:03.00 57:31.00 01:42.00
15:29.001:13:00.00 02:08.00

Finish Position - §
Team Score (times):

1:13:34.00

O’All Cum

Place Place
14 14
19 33
27 60
28 88
29 117
30 147
31 178

Ave Time:14:42.80

. . Time
Time Cum Time Back
13:25.00 13:25.00 00:00.00
14:22.00 27:47.00 00:57.00
15:13.00 43:00.00 01:48.00
15:16.00 58:16.00 01:51.00
15:18.001:13:34.0001:53.00
15:25.00 1:28:59.00 02:00.00
15:26.00 1:44:25.00 02:01.00

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
Less
Than 5

Time Cum Time Back

14:10.00 14:10.00 00:00.00
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